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The menu of Thai Time Downtown from San Andreas includes 126 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Rachel J likes about Thai Time
Downtown:

Pros great flavor pho. Deep broth that soothes the soul. Mangos was nice and ripe on the mango and sticky rice.
Cons shrimp spring rolls were pretty blah. The peanut sauce was way too sweet and they were extremely skimpy
on the shrimp. They were small, spaced far apart and cut in half. read more. The place also offers the possibility
to sit outside and have something in nice weather, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with
wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What Marcel S doesn't like about Thai Time Downtown:
Normally, | would give this restaurant high marks. However, | ordered lunch to go. The portion was skimpy, like
half the normal size. | was very disappointed. So, | this may not be a good place to order pickup. Eating in offers
a more substantial meal. read more. Thai Time Downtown from San Andreas prepares delicious meals, refined
with the famous spices and (fish-)sauces of the Thai cuisine, along with plenty of fresh vegetables, seafood and
meat, With the catering service from Thai Time Downtown in San Andreas, the dishes can be eaten on-site or
at the party. Of course, we must not forget the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this locale, Besides,
the creative blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the
customers - a good case of Asian Fusion.
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Thai Time Downtown Yenu

Salad Thai specialties*

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $11.0 PAD THAI $10.0
Grill Curry
THAI BBQ BEEF $14.0 MUSSAMUN BEEF CURRY $13.0
Side Orders Homemade Sauces
STEAMED RICE (PER PERSON) $2.0 PEANUT SAUCE $2.0
PRA RAM PAK $10.0 PAD PRIK KHING $13.0
Stir-fry dishes Vegetarische gebratene
GINGER STIR-FRY $12.0 gaidlte
. PAD PRIK SOD $13.0
PANANG BEEF $13.0 House Speciala
THAI BBQ CHICKEN $12.0
Starters
THAI BBQ PORK $12.0 Sri {lankische Reisgerichle -
[ ] [}
Tried Rice
..ﬁ ﬁ
1‘ & ﬂ VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE $10.0
SWEET AND SOUR $12.0
E F [ ] l. l l / 8! [} l.l. I
T“ SIAM CHICKEN $12.0
SPICY FISH $14.0
Watin C Seafood Dishes
u FRIED CALAMARI $8.0
PATTAYA CHICKEN $13.0
) Entrees
g PRA RAM $12.0

GANG PED YANG $13.0



Thai Time Downtown Yenu

Entree

CHOO CHEE SALMON

Soup & Salad

CRYING TIGER BEEF SALAD

Popular Ttems

BROWN RICE (PER PERSON)

Combination Special

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN

Second Course

HONEY ROASTED DUCK

Vegetarian Mains

CASHEW NUT VEGETABLES

Wok Tried

PAD GRA PROW

Thai Salad

SOM TUM

Thai Salads

LARB PED (DUCK SALAD)
Thai Entrees

PAD PRIK PAO

Hot ntipasto

SAUTEED EGGPLANT

$17.0

$13.0

$2.5

$13.0

$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

Stir-Fry Noodles
PAD SEE IEW $10.0
Noodles and Rice Dishes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $11.0

Rice Eamp;amp; Noodles

RAD NA $10.0

Hawaii Owhyhie Poke Bowl

TOM KHA GAI BOWL $4.5

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

SPICY CALAMARI $13.0
Power {unch Specials
TAMARIND PRAWNS $16.0

Dishes are prepared with

SOFT SHELL CRAB $7.5
These types of dishes are

being served

ICE CREAM $3.0
Uncategorized

RAINBOW PRAWNS $15.0
Vegetarian

GINGER TOFU $11.0

VEGETARIAN PAD THAI $10.0
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‘Vegetarian dishes
GREEN BEANS PRIK PRAO.

FRIED RICE WITH BROCCOLlI,
CARROTS, TOMATOES AND
ONIONS.

Dessert

FRIED BANANA
THAI PANCAKE

[ ] [ ]
Tried Rice
THAI TIME FRIED RICE
TOASTED CHILI FRIED RICE

RED CURRY VEGETABLES
GREEN CURRY VEGETABLES

Soups

TOM YUM GOONG BOWL
TOM YUM HED BOWL
VEGETABLE SOUP BOWL

Side dishes
STICKY RICE

STEAMED NOODLES
CUCUMBER SAUCE

Noodles

PAD THAI TALAY
PAD KEE MAO
TOM YUM NOODLES

$10.0

$11.0

$5.5
$6.5

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$11.0

$5.0
$4.5
$4.5

$2.5
$2.0
$2.0

$11.0
$10.0
$10.0

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
THAI FRIED RICE

SIAM FRIED RICE
BANGKOK FRIED RICE

Poultry Pork & Beef
GRA TIEM

RAINBOW (CHICKEN, PORK OR
BEEF)

CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF WITH
MUSHROOMS BROCCOLI

fippetizer

TOD MUN

GARLIC PRAWN ROLLS
LUMPINI STARTER

ORIENTAL PRAWNS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CRYSTAL NOODLE SALAD

LARB (CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF)

PRAWN OR CALAMARI SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD

Vegetarian Dishes
YELLOW CURRY VEGETABLES
GRA PROW PAK

PAK RAD PRIK

PATTAYA TOFU

TOFU KEE MAO

EGGPLANT KEE MAO

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$8.0
$7.0
$10.0
$16.0

$5.5
$10.0
$11.0
$13.0
$15.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
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Curries SATAY (CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF OR ;0 o
TOFU) :
RED CURRY (CHICKEN, PORKOR ¢, o
BEEF) $12. ANGEL WINGS $9.0
RED CURRY SEAFOOD (SERVED APPETIZER COMBO $14.0
IN A CLAY POT $15.0
) CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP BOWL $4.5
GREEN CURRY (CHICKEN, PORK 415 9 CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP POT $12.0
OR BEEF)
GREEN CURRY SEAFOOD 6150 TOM KHA GATPOT $12.0
(SERVED IN A CLAY POT) : TOM KHA GOONG BOWL $5.0
YELLOW CURRY CHICKEN $12.0 TOM KHA GOONG POT $13.0
PUMPKIN CURRY (CHICKEN, $13.0 TOM YUM GAI BOWL $5.0
PORK, BEEF OR TOFU) :
TOM YUM GAI POT $12.0
Seqfood TOM YUM GOONG POT $13.0
POH TAEK BOWL $5.5
v~ PRAWNS OR $13.0
<’ CALAMARI PRIK PAO. ' POH TAEK POT $15.0
@ STEAMED BASA FISH. $16.0 CRYSTAL PRAWN SOUP BOWL $5.5
' CHOO CHEE GOONG  $13.0 CRYSTAL PRAWN SOUP POT $15.0
GINGER FISH $16.0 RICE SOUP BOWL $4.5
GARLIC PEPPER PRAWNS (INTHE o, . o RICE SOUP POT $11.0
SHELLS) FISH RICE SOUP BOWL $5.5
GRA PROW PRAWNS $13.0 FISH RICE SOUP POT $13.0
SWEET SOUR PRAWNS OR FISH  $13.0 TOM KHA PAK (VEGETABLE- ot
GRA PROW TALAY $16.0 COCONUT SOUP) BOWL '
SPICY CATFISH $15.0 TOM KHA PAK (VEGETABLE- $11.0
COCONUT SOUP) POT :
PATTAYA PRAWNS AND
SCALLOPS $16.0 TOM YUM HED POT $12.0
DEEP FRIED TROUT $16.0

fippetizers

THAI SPRING ROLLS $7.0

Y
gl ) FRESH ROLLS $7.0
&’ THAI-TIME WRAPS $8.0
FRIED TOFU $7.0

MEE KROB. $8.0
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VEGETABLE SOUP POT $12.0
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Thai Time Downtown

936 Broadway Cir San Diego , Opening Hours:
CA 92101, San Andreas, United Monday 11:00 -24:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -24:00

Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
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