



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 936 Broadway Cir San Diego , CA 92101, San Andreas, United States (+1)6192314124,(+1)486192314124 - https://www.thaitimesandiego.com/



The menu of Thai Time Downtown from San Andreas includes 126 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the</u> <u>menu</u> cost about \$10.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Rachel J</u> likes about Thai Time Downtown:*

Pros great flavor pho. Deep broth that soothes the soul. Mangos was nice and ripe on the mango and sticky rice. Cons shrimp spring rolls were pretty blah. The peanut sauce was way too sweet and they were extremely skimpy on the shrimp. They were small, spaced far apart and cut in half. <u>read more</u>. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in nice weather, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>Marcel S</u> doesn't like about Thai Time Downtown:

Normally, I would give this restaurant high marks. However, I ordered lunch to go. The portion was skimpy, like half the normal size. I was very disappointed. So, I this may not be a good place to order pickup. Eating in offers a more substantial meal. <u>read more</u>. Thai Time Downtown from San Andreas prepares delicious meals, refined with the famous spices and (fish-)sauces of the **Thai cuisine**, along with plenty of fresh vegetables, seafood and meat, With the **catering service** from Thai Time Downtown in San Andreas, the dishes can be eaten on-site or at the party. Of course, we must not forget the large diversity of <u>coffee and tea specialties</u> in this locale, Besides, the creative blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the customers - a good case of Asian Fusion.



	したので見

Thai specialties* PAD THAI	\$10.0
Curry	
MUSSAMUN BEEF CURRY	\$13.0
Homemade Sauces	
PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0
Thai – chicken	
PAD PRIK KHING	\$13.0
Vegetarische gebraten	e
Gerichte PAD PRIK SOD	¢12.0
	\$13.0
House Specials	
THAI BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0
Sri Lankische Reisgeri Fried Rice	chte -
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Especialidades Specie	alities
SIAM CHICKEN	\$12.0
Seafood Dishes	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
Entrees	
PRA RAM	\$12.0



\$10.0

\$11.0

\$10.0

\$4.5

\$13.0

\$16.0

\$7.5

\$3.0

\$15.0

\$11.0

\$10.0

Entree		Stir-Fry Noodles	
CHOO CHEE SALMON	\$17.0	PAD SEE IEW	\$10 .
Soup & Salad		Noodles and Rice Dis	hes
CRYING TIGER BEEF SALAD	\$13.0	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$11.
Popular Items		Rice & Noo	dles
BROWN RICE (PER PERSON)	\$2.5	RAD NA	\$10 .
Combination Special		Hawaii Owhyhie Pok	e Bowl
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$13.0	TOM KHA GAI BOWL	\$4.
Second Course		Appetizers & amp; am	p; Bar
HONEY ROASTED DUCK	\$14.0	Bites	<u> </u>
Vegetarian Mains		SPICY CALAMARI	\$13.0
CASHEW NUT VEGETABLES	\$12.0	Power Lunch Specials	
Wok Fried		TAMARIND PRAWNS	\$16.0
PAD GRA PROW	\$12.0	Dishes are prepared u	vith
Thai Salad		SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$7.
SOM TUM	\$10.0	These types of dishes are	
Thai Salads		being served	
LARB PED (DUCK SALAD)	\$12.0	ICE CREAM	\$3.
		Uncategorized	
Thai Entrees		RAINBOW PRAWNS	\$15.0
PAD PRIK PAO	\$13.0		
Hot Antipasto		Vegetarian	
SAUTEED EGGPLANT	\$13.0	GINGER TOFU	\$11.0
		VEGETARIAN PAD THAI	\$10.0



Vegetarian dishes

GREEN BEANS PRIK PRAO.	\$10.0
FRIED RICE WITH BROCCOLI, CARROTS, TOMATOES AND ONIONS.	\$11.0
Dessert	
FRIED BANANA	\$5.5
THAI PANCAKE	\$6.5
Fried Rice	
THAI TIME FRIED RICE	\$10.0
TOASTED CHILI FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Vegetable	
RED CURRY VEGETABLES	\$11.0
GREEN CURRY VEGETABLES	\$11.0
Soups	
TOM YUM GOONG BOWL	\$5.0
TOM YUM HED BOWL	\$4.5
VEGETABLE SOUP BOWL	\$4.5
Side dishes	
STICKY RICE	\$2.5
STEAMED NOODLES	\$2.0
CUCUMBER SAUCE	\$2.0
Noodles	
PAD THAI TALAY	\$11.0
PAD KEE MAO	\$10.0
TOM YUM NOODLES	\$10.0
	+-· ··

Fried rice

THAI FRIED RICE	\$10.0
SIAM FRIED RICE	\$10.0
BANGKOK FRIED RICE	\$10.0

Poultry Pork & Beef

GRA TIEM	\$12.0
RAINBOW (CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF)	\$14.0
CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS BROCCOLI	\$13.0

Appetizer

TOD MUN	\$8.0
GARLIC PRAWN ROLLS	\$7.0
LUMPINI STARTER	\$10.0
ORIENTAL PRAWNS	\$16.0

Salads

HOUSE SALAD	\$5.5
CRYSTAL NOODLE SALAD	\$10.0
LARB (CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF)	\$11.0
PRAWN OR CALAMARI SALAD	\$13.0
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$15.0

Vegetarian Dishes

YELLOW CURRY VEGETABLES	\$11.0
GRA PROW PAK	\$11.0
PAK RAD PRIK	\$11.0
PATTAYA TOFU	\$11.0
TOFU KEE MAO	\$10.0
EGGPLANT KEE MAO	\$11.0



RED CURRY (CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF)	\$12.0
RED CURRY SEAFOOD (SERVED IN A CLAY POT)	\$15.0
GREEN CURRY (CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF)	\$12.0
GREEN CURRY SEAFOOD (SERVED IN A CLAY POT)	\$15.0
YELLOW CURRY CHICKEN	\$12.0
PUMPKIN CURRY (CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF OR TOFU)	\$13.0

Seafood

	PRAWNS OR CALAMARI PRIK PAO.	\$13.0
	STEAMED BASA FISH.	\$16.0
	CHOO CHEE GOONG	\$13.0
GINGER FI	SH	\$16.0
GARLIC PE SHELLS)	PPER PRAWNS (IN THE	\$16.0
GRA PROW	/ PRAWNS	\$13.0
SWEET SOUR PRAWNS OR FISH		\$13.0
GRA PROW TALAY		\$16.0
SPICY CATFISH		\$15.0
PATTAYA P SCALLOPS	RAWNS AND	\$16.0
DEEP FRIE	D TROUT	\$16.0

Appetizers

	THAI SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0
	FRESH ROLLS	\$7.0
	THAI -TIME WRAPS	\$8.0
FRIED TOF	U	\$7.0
MEE KROE	8.	\$8.0

SATAY (CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF OR TOFU)	\$10.0
ANGEL WINGS	\$9.0
APPETIZER COMBO	\$14.0
CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP BOWL	\$4.5
CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP POT	\$12.0
TOM KHA GAI POT	\$12.0
TOM KHA GOONG BOWL	\$5.0
TOM KHA GOONG POT	\$13.0
TOM YUM GAI BOWL	\$5.0
TOM YUM GAI POT	\$12.0
TOM YUM GOONG POT	\$13.0
POH TAEK BOWL	\$5.5
POH TAEK POT	\$15.0
CRYSTAL PRAWN SOUP BOWL	\$5.5
CRYSTAL PRAWN SOUP POT	\$15.0
RICE SOUP BOWL	\$4.5
RICE SOUP POT	\$11.0
FISH RICE SOUP BOWL	\$5.5
FISH RICE SOUP POT	\$13.0
TOM KHA PAK (VEGETABLE- COCONUT SOUP) BOWL	\$4.5
TOM KHA PAK (VEGETABLE- COCONUT SOUP) POT	\$11.0
TOM YUM HED POT	\$12.0







VEGETABLE SOUP POT

\$12.0



Thai Time Downtown

936 Broadway Cir San Diego , CA 92101, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -24:00 Saturday 11:00 -24:00

